selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Direct CFL Replacement Lamps
13
watts
900
lumens
69
lpw

Rev. 1/14/16
LED Direct CFL Replacement Lamps
ordering information
Order
Code Litespan Part # Watts Lumens CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Life
Hours
Replaces
Fluorescent
08762 LED13W4PH/827DR-G5 13W 900 2700K 83+ 5.12” Horizontal G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08763 LED13W4PH/830DR-G5 13W 900 3000K 83+ 5.12” Horizontal G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08764 LED13W4PH/835DR-G5 13W 900 3500K 83+ 5.12” Horizontal G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08765 LED13W4PH/840DR-G5 13W 900 4000K 83+ 5.12” Horizontal G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08766 LED13W4PVL/827DR-G5 13W 900 2700K 83+ 4.53” Vertical - Long G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08767 LED13W4PVL/830DR-G5 13W 900 3000K 83+ 4.53” Vertical - Long G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08768 LED13W4PVL/835DR-G5 13W 900 3500K 83+ 4.53” Vertical - Long G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
08769 LED13W4PVL/840DR-G5 13W 900 4000K 83+ 4.53” Vertical - Long G24q/GX24q 50,000 18-42W CFL ✖
* *  For use with G24q-2, GX24q-2, G24q-3, GX24q-3, G24q-4, and GX24q-4 4-pin double and triple sockets  ✖Lighting Design Lab Qualified
Vertical
4.53"/
115mm